Hose Reels
Automatic spring return
type ST
Tel.:    +31 (0)50-8200963
E-mail :  info@pijttersen.nl / info@catpumps.nl
Internet : www.pijttersen.nl / www.catpumps.nl
Pijttersen B.V.
Stavangerweg 14A

ST20/10 2105.075 20 17 10 3/8" 300 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Powder coated
ST20/10e 2105.080 20 17 10 3/8" 300 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Stainless steel
ST20/10ep 2105....... 20 17 10 3/8" 300 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Electro polished
ST20/12 2105.090 17 12 1/2" 200 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Powder coated
ST20/12e 2105.095 17 12 1/2" 200 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Stainless steel
ST20/12ep 2105..... 17 12 1/2" 200 16 176 206 239 460 500 75 48 530 Electro polished
ST20/19 2105.145 17 10 7 19 3/4" 200 17 176 206 254 460 500 75 48 530 Powder coated
ST20/19e 2105.150 17 10 7 19 3/4" 200 17 176 206 254 460 500 75 48 530 Stainless steel
ST20/19ep 2105........ 17 10 7 19 3/4" 200 17 176 206 254 460 500 75 48 Electro polished
ST30/10 2105...... 28 10 3/8” 300 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Powder coated
ST30/10e 2105.160 28 10 3/8” 300 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Stainless steel
ST30/10ep 2105...... 28 10 3/8” 300 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Electro polished
ST30/12 2105...... 25 12 ½”  200 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Powder coated
ST30/12e 2105.165 25 12 ½”  200 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Stainless steel
ST30/12ep 2105...... 25 12 ½”  200 18 226 256 304 460 500 125 106 530 Electro polished
ST40/10/2 2105.175 40 37 10 3/8" 300 25 276 306 339 460 500 182 152 530 Powder coated
ST40/10/2e 2105.180 40 37 10 3/8" 300 25 276 306 339 460 500 182 152 530 Stainless steel
ST40/10/2ep 2105...... 40 37 10 3/8" 300 25 276 306 339 460 500 182 152 530 Electro polished
ST40/12/2 2105.191 37 12 1/2" 200 25 276 306 339 460 500 182 152 530 Powder coated
ST40/12/2e 2105.193 37 12 1/2" 200 25 276 306 339 460 500 182 152 530 Stainless steel
ST40/19/1 2105.195 20 20 18 19 3/4" 200 20 276 306 354 460 500 182 152 530 Powder coated
ST40/19/1e 2105.200 20 20 18 19 3/4" 200 20 276 306 354 460 500 182 152 530 Stainless steel
ST40/19/1ep 2105...... 20 20 18 19 3/4" 200 20 276 306 354 460 500 182 152 530 Electro polished
ST40/19/2 2105.245 40 36 30 19 3/4" 200 26,5 376 406 454 460 500 282 252 530 Powder coated
ST40/19/2e 2105.250 40 36 30 19 3/4" 200 26,5 376 406 454 460 500 282 252 530 Stainless steel
ST40/19/2ep 2105...... 40 36 30 19 3/4" 200 26,5 376 406 454 460 500 282 252 530 Electro polished
ST60/10/3e 2105.255 57 10 3/8" 300 32,5 376 406 454 460 500 282 252 530 Stainless steel
E-mail  : info@pijttersen.nl / info@catpumps.nl